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SSls create a human and financial cost

Occur in Cost on average . LOV\!er
2'5% $2 0,785 ﬁ patient

satisfaction?

H 2
of all patients ' per patient 2_11X I
;‘nni‘iiri’:,:r;ﬂr . increased risk ~ Increase

P 9ery of mortality’ nursing care®

SSls can affect a patient’s quality of life and create stress for patients and their families. And they place
a huge operational and financial burden on health care systems and providers. Using evidence-based
practices to reduce skin microbes — before and during surgery — and creating a barrier to microbial
migration can help reduce the risk of an SSI.

Fight SSls from every angle.

3M™ Steri-Drape™ Absorbent Prevention Fabric

e Low-linting, nonwoven, absorbent fabric laminated to a
plastic film

o Resistant to fluid strike-through

e Absorbent throughout the entire drape, eliminates the
need to define a “critical zone”

e Meets Flammability Class 1(CFR Title 16 Part 1610)

3M™ loban™ 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

e Designed with continuous broad-spectrum antimicrobial
activity in the drape adhesive where it can’t be
washed away

e Clinically proven to help reduce the risk of wound
contamination and immobilize bacteria on the skin*5

3M™ loban™ 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

Easy-Delivery (EZ)

e Polyethylene liner is designed to come off smoothly,
effortlessly, with no tearing, for easier drape delivery

e Drape and liner feature a full-width handle for control of
liner release and drape application
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3M™ Surgical Drapes

INDEX BY CATALOG NUMBER

Drape | Description Page Drape | Description

1000 Disp Roll Prep Drape 49 1033 Medium Drape with Wide Adhesive Aperture
1033NS

1000NSR | Roll Prep Drape 49
1035 Incise Drape

1000 Small Towel Drape 49 1035NS

1000NSD

1000NS 1040 Incise Drape
1040NS

1003 Isolation Bag 36, 52

1003NS 1050 Incise Drape
1050NS

1007 Arthroscopy Fluid Collection Pouch 15
1051 Incise Drape

1010 Large Towel Drape 49 1051NS

91010SD

1010NS 1055B Large Ophthalmic Sheet with Incise Film and
1055NS Pouches

1012 Fluoroscope Drape 56

1012NS 1060 Medium Drape with Incise Film
1060NS

1013 C-arm Drape 56

1013NS 1061 Medium Drape with Incise Film and Pouch
1061NS

1014 Patient Isolation Drape 10

1014NS 1062 Ophthalmic Incise Drape with Pouch
1062NS

1015 U-drape 14,44, 46

1015NSD 1064 Ophthalmic Sheet with Aperture and Pouches

1015NS 1064NS

1016 Irrigation Pouch 15, 24, 37, 1065B Large Ophthalmic Sheet with Aperture and

1016NS 41,45, 54 1065NS Pouches

1017 Isolation Drape with Incise Film and Pouch 1 1067 U-pouch
1067NS

1018 Instrument Pouch 52

1018NS 1071 Urological Drape
1071INS

1018L Long Instrument Pouch 52

1018LNS 1072 Aperture Pouch Drape
1072NS

1019 Long U-drape 14,45, 46

1019NS 1073 Wound Edge Protector

1020 Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture 26,47 1074 Wound Edge Protector

1020NS
1075 Wound Edge Protector

1021 Small Drape with Incise Sheet 26,47

1021NS 1076 Wound Edge Protector

1022 Refractive Drape 27 1077 Wound Edge Protector

1022NS

R L 1080 Gynecology Drape
1023 Small Drape with Incise Film and Pouch 27 1080NS
1023NS
R . 1081 TUR/Urological Drape
1024 Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture and Pouch 27,54 1081NS
1024NS
L 1083 Perineal/Leg Sheet
1027 Irrigation Pouch 54 1083NS
1027NS
. R . 1084 Under Buttocks Drape with Pouch
1030 Medium Drape with Adhesive Aperture 28,47 1084NS
1030NS
R R . 1089 Utility Sheet (2)
1031 Laparoscopic Drape/Supine Position 21,32,39 1089NS
1031NS
. . . 1090 Femoral Angiography Drape
1032 Laparoscopic Drape/Lithotomy Position 21,32, 39 1090NS

1032NS

Page

28

29

28

28

29

29

29

15, 45, 55
|

25,37, 41,
54

36, 52
36, 52
36, 52
36, 52

36, 52

21,40

40

18

25,37, 41,
54

51

17



Drape

1092
1092NS

1094
1094NS

1095
ms
1135
1191
1192

1194
1194NS

1195

2035
2035NS

2037
2037NS

2040
2040NS

2045
2045NSs

2050
2050NS

2051
2051NS

2057
2057NS

2058
2058NS

2065
2065NS

6617

6619

6635
6640

6640EZ
6640EZSB

6648

6648EZ
6648EZSB

6650

6650EZ
6650EZSB

Description

Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture
Arthroscopy Sheet with Pouch

Arthroscopy Pack

Tube Organizer

PICC Drape with Adhesive Aperture
Femoral Angiography Drape
Venous/Arterial Access Drape

Arthroscopy Sheet with Pouch

Arthroscopy Pack

Incise Drape

Incise Drape

Incise Drape

Incise Drape

Incise Drape

Incise Drape

Incise Pouch

Aperture Pouch Drape

Abdominoperineal Incise Drape

Isolation Drape with loban 2 Incise Film and Pouch

Large Isolation Drape with loban 2 Incise Film and
Pouch

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

Page

48

53

47

24, 35,55
24, 35,55
21,32,39

2,1

2,1

Drape
6651

6651EZ
6651EZSB

6657

6658
6659

6661EZ
6661EZSB

6665

6677
6678
6681
6682
6687
6697

6697CA

7965
7965NS

7966
7966NS

9000A
9000LA

9002
9003
9007A
9008A

9010

9012A
9012LA
9014A
9018A

9020A

9021A

Description
loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film

Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film, Large
Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film, Extra Large

loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

Abdominal-Perineal Drape with loban 2 Incise
Film - Lithotomy Position

Cardiovascular Sheet with loban 2 Incise Film
Cardiovascular Pack

Cardiovascular Drape with loban 2 Incise Film
Cardio/Chest Drape with loban 2 Incise Film

Craniotomy Drape with loban 2 Incise Pouch

Cesarean Section Sheet with loban 2 Incise Pouch

Cesarean-Section Drape with loban 2 Incise
Pouch, Clear Anesthesia Screen

Cesarean Section Drape with Incise Sheet with
Pouch

Cesarean Section Sheet with Aperture Pouch

Basic Surgical Pack

Basic Surgical Pack

Orthopaedic Pack without Mayo Stand Cover
Cystoscopy Pack

ENT Pack

Head and Neck Pack

Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover

Orthopaedic Pack without Mayo Stand Cover
Orthopaedic Pack

Extremity Pack

Surgical Split Sheet Pack

Basic Set Up Pack

Orthopaedic Set Up Pack

Page
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55

3,35,55
35,55

3

4,22,
32,39
4,18
4,18

5,19

5,44
5,23

23

23
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Drape
9022A

9026
9026NS

9029
9029NS

9030
9030NS
9031
9031NS

9036
9036NS

9040
9040NS

9041NS
9042NS
9043
9043
9043NS

9044

9044NS
9044
9045
9045NS

9046
9046NS

9047
9047NS

9048
9048NS

9050
9050NS

9051
9051NS

9052
9052NS

9053
9053NS

9054
9054NS

9055
9055NS

Description
Cardiovascular Set Up Pack

Aperture Drape
Adhesive Aperture Drape

Adhesive Aperture Drape
Adhesive Aperture Drape
Adhesive Aperture Drape
Adhesive Aperture Drape

Mayo Stand Cover
Leggings (2)

Extremity Cover
Extremity Cover
Adhesive Split Sheet
Extremity Cover
Adhesive Split Sheet

Adhesive Split Sheet

Adhesive Split Sheet
Extremity Cover

Adhesive Split Sheet
Adhesive Split Sheet

Bilateral Adhesive Split Sheet
Neuro Split Sheet with Pouch
Adhesive Split Sheet
Adhesive Aperture Drape
Thyroid Drape

Hand Drape

Extremity Drape

Hand and Foot Drape

Hip Drape with Pouches

Page
17

48
48

48
48
48
48

52
25, 41,53

15,53
15,53
14,44, 46
15,53
14,44, 46

14,15, 44,
46

14, 44,46
15,53

14, 44,46
14,44, 46

14,19
43
43,47
33,48
34
11,34
12
12,34

13

Drape

9056
9056NS

9062
9062NS

9063
9063NS

9069
9069NS

9072
9072NS

9077
9077NS

9079
9079NS

9084
9084NS

9085
9085NS

9086
9086NS

9087
9087NS

9088
9088NS

9090
9090NS

9095

9097
9097NS

9099
9099NS

9196,
9196NS

Description

Bilateral Foot Drape

Laparotomy Drape (Transverse)

Laparotomy Drape

Drape Sheet

Back Table Cover

Back Table Cover

Back Table Cover

Adhesive Towel Drape

Adhesive Towel Drape

Adhesive Towel Drape

Adhesive Drape Sheets

Adhesive Drape Sheets

Adhesive Drape Sheets

Absorbent Pad

Instrument Pouch (L)

Operation Tape

Shoulder Split Sheet with Pouch

Page

12,34

22, 33,40
22, 33,40
51
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51

51

49

49

50

50

50

50

53

52
53
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3M™ SURGICAL DRAPES

A line of drapes designed with the six principles of draping in mind

Whether a surgery is performed in a traditional operating room, an ambulatory surgery center or a physician’s office, you can
be sure of one thing: one or more surgical drapes will be used. And every drape used during that procedure will address one
or more of the six basic draping objectives or “principles.” 3M offers many single-use, disposable surgical drapes to help meet
these principles:

1. Isolation

Isolating dirty, contaminated areas from clean areas.

2. Barrier

Preventing fluid penetration.

3. Sterile Field

Creating a sterile operative environment by aseptic application of sterile
materials.

4. Sterile Surface

Creating a sterile surface on the skin which acts as a barrier to help
prevent skin flora from migrating to the incision site.

5. Fluid Control

Channeling and collecting body and irrigation fluids.

6. Equipment Draping

Allowing non-sterile equipment to be brought into the sterile field.

1ould XIS

g jo s9|d
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3M™ loban™ 2

ANTIMICROBIAL INCISE AND SPECIALTY FABRIC DRAPES

125” (320cm)

6617 Isolation Drape with loban™ 2 Incise Film and Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
125” x 83" (320cm x 213cm) 5 4
e loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
ﬁ :I E 83" 19’t x 9.37” §50cm X 24c.m)
(213cm) o Fluid collection pouch with screen
e 1 - Exit port
e 2 — Instrument pouches
e 2 — Tube and cord organizers
o Adhesive strip along top
129" (328cm) 6619 Large Isolation Drape with loban 2 Incise Film
and Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Box/Case
129” x 100” (328cm x 254cm) 5 1
Spmp= | e
V o Fluid collection pouch with screen
e 1 - Exit port
e 2 — Instrument pouches
e 2 — Tube and cord organizers
37" (10cm) 6635 loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
77" (20cm) Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
378" x 77/8” (10cm x 20cm) 10 4
e 6640EZ* loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
137 Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
{85cm) 13” x 13" (35cm x 35cm) 10 4
664 0EZSB (Sterile Bulk) Custom Packs Only 10 ea/cs
o 6640** loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
13” Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(35cm) 13”7 x 13” (34cm x 35cm) 10 4
-4 23" (60cm) 6648EZ* loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
Q 23" Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
@© (60cm)
- 23”7 x 23" (60cm x 60cm) 10 4
% B6648EZSB (sterile Bulk) Custom Packs Only 75 ea/cs
g
(8)
£ 22" (56cm) 6648** loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
(60521’)’ Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
22" x 23" (56cm x 60cm) 10 4
P
) § et o Stolerd BUSTORE  Clea pastc fim  M-lobar2  M"SGDPE 2 dhesive oreo
Incise Film



23" (60cm)

17|
(45cm)

22" (56cm)

171
(45cm)

23" (60cm)

o
(85cm)

22" (56cm)

337
(85cm)

34" (87cm)

297
(74cm)

30" (76¢cm)

30"
(76cm)

10.5” (26¢cm)

8"
(20cm)

*Denotes loban 2 drapes with
easy-delivery features. Available
in the U.S. and limited markets
outside the U.S.

**Available outside the U.S. only

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent)

6650EZ* loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape

Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
23" x 17” (60cm x 45¢cm) 10 4
6650EZSB (Sterile Bulk) Custom Packs Only 10 ea/cs
6650** loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
22" x 17" (56¢cm x 45¢cm) 10 4
6651EZ* loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
23" x 33” (60cm x 85¢cm) 10 4
6651EZSB (Sterile Bulk) Custom Packs Only 50 ea/cs
6651** loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape
Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
22" x 33” (56cm x 85¢cm) 10 4
6657 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
34" x29” (87cm x 74cm) 10 4
e loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
11” x 11” (30cm x 30cm)
¢ 360-degree fluid collection pouch
e Tube and cord organizers
6658 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film, Large
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
30”7 x30” (76cm x 76¢cm) 5 4
e loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
13” x 17" (33cm x 43cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
6661EZ* loban 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape 8
Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case n
10.5” x 8" (26cm x 20cm) 50 4 g
6661EZSB (Sterile Bulk) Custom Packs Only 400 ea/cs 3
o)
a
Easy-delivery (products denoted with EZ) features include:
o Polyethylene liner comes off smoothly, effortlessly, with no tearing, for easier drape delivery
e Drape and liner feature a full-width handle for control of liner release and drape application
e Strip at one end imprinted with stop signs indicates when the end of the drape is near
ic fil 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesi
Clear plastic film Ao Incise Film esive area _<
Incise Film 3



3M™ loban™ 2
ANTIMICROBIAL INCISE AND SPECIALTY FABRIC DRAPES

6665 Abdominal-Perineal Drape with loban 2 Incise Film -
Lithotomy Position

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
78" x 107" (200cm x 274cm) 5 1
e loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
137 x 17" (33cm x 45¢cm)

e Peri/vag. aperture: 45/s” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
e Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)

100" (254cm)

6677 Cardiovascular Sheet with loban 2 Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
100” x 150” (254cm x 381cm) 6 1
e |loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
Z N 16” x 38” (41cm x 97cm)
_/ \_ e Dual side pockets
o Reinforced anesthesia screen
16" x 38~
(41cm x
97cm) 150"
(381cm)
76" (195cm)

6678 Cardiovascular Pack

Specialty Fabric Drapes

100”x 150"
(254cm x 381cm)
9" 50" Overall Packs/ Boxes/
o e (183cm x 152cm) Name Quantity Size Box Case
he” x 38" 6678 Cardiovascular Pack 4 1
(41cm x
Tt 6677 Steri-Drape 1 100” x 150" (254cm x 381cm)
Boemx Cardiovascular Sheet
|| || 137cm) with loban 2 Incise Film
- 1083 Perineal/Leg Sheet 1 72”7 x 59” (183cm x 152cm)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
76" (1950m) @ Back Table Cover 1 105”7 x 50” (267cm x 127cm)
(267cm x 127cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric P M™ | ™2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 :
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film f\ ntim?cbr%'t':ial Incise Film Adhesive area

Incise Film



100" (254cm)

6681 Cardiovascular Drape with loban 2 Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Box/Case
1007 x 151”7 (254cm x 384cm) 8 1

® loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:

16” x 61” (41cm x 154cm)

o One-piece design

o Expansion pleat between legs

® Blue anesthesia screen

o loban 2 antimicrobial incise film in both chest
and leg areas

90" x 90~
(230cm x 230cm)

100" (254cm) 6682 Cardio/Chest Drape with loban 2 Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
78" x 128" (200cm x 325¢cm) 8 1
128" o loban 2 antimicrobial incise area: 30" x 17" (78cm x 43cm)
(325¢cm) © One-piece design

o Extended width for arm coverage
. Rc‘-:i?force.d anesth‘esia screen with cord organizer
o Divided bilateral side pockets for instruments
78" (200cm)
77" (196em) 6687 Craniotomy Drape with loban 2 Incise Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
° ° 77" x160” (196cm x 406¢cm) 10 1

_Q_

o Incise area: 15” x 8” (36.8cm x 21.4cm)
e Large rectangular fluid collection pouch
(40232?1; o Reinforced plastic strip with a wide
adhesive secural

100" (254m) 6697 Cesarean Section Sheet with loban 2 Incise Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Box/Case
100~ x 115" (254cm x 292cm) 5 1
_ e |oban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
12” x12” (30cm x 30cm)
@ o 360-degree fluid collection pouch

e Tube and cord organizers

357
(89cm)

12" x 12" 80"
(30cm x 30cm) (203cm)

77" (196¢cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric T 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 .
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film A nﬁm‘,',c,%’;,ial Incise Film Adhesive area <

Incise Film

sadei ouqe Ajjeroads



3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
INCISE DRAPES

4” (10cm)
8”(20cm)

117 (28¢cm)

10” (25cm)

19 (50cm)

177
(45cm)

23” (60cm)

23"
(60cm)

[72]
()]
Q
(1]
|
Q ”
o 23" (60cm)
(72 33~
’6 (85cm)
=
LLl
Absorbent
6 x Prevention Fabric

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

2035 Incise Drape

Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
4” x 8” (10cm x 20cm) 10 4
2035NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

2037 Incise Drape

Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
11” x10” (28cm x 25¢cm) 10 4
2037NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

2040 Incise Drape

Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
11” x 16” (28¢cm x 41cm) 10 4
2040NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

2045 Incise Drape

Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
19” x 17” (50cm x 45¢cm) 10 4
2045NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

2050 Incise Drape

Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
23" x 23" (60cm x 60cm) 10 4
2050NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

2051 Incise Drape

Incise Area Drape/Box Boxes/Case
23" x 33” (60cm x 85¢cm) 10 4
2051NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 150 ea/cs

3M™ loban™ 2
Antimicrobial
Incise Film

Clear plastic film

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Incise Film

Adhesive area



3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
INCISE DRAPES

4" (10cm) o
C";” o0um 1035 Incise Drape
cm
|:|:|:| Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
4” x 8” (10cm x 20cm) 10 4
1035NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
Yy .
(350m 1040 Incise Drape
137 Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
35
sy 13” x13” (35¢m x 35¢m) 10 4
1040NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
) o 1050 Incise Drape
(45cm) Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
23" x17” (60cm x 45¢cm) 10 4
1050NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
23" (60om) 1051 Incise Drape
33” Incise Area Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
85
(85em) 23" x 33" (60cm x 85cm) 10 4
1051NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 150 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric ic fil 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesi
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film Antimicrobial Incise Film esive area <

Incise Film

sadeiq asiou|



Orthopaedic Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™

ORTHOPAEDIC DRAPES

o 03 ” 1095 Arthroscopy Pack
il z(%gﬁ I ) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
1095 Arthroscopy Pack 5 1
1094 Arthroscopy Sheet
with Pouch 1 90” x 126" (228cm x 320cm)
= 1019 Long U-drape 1 47" x 71” (120cm x 180cm)
(120m x 180cm) Stockinette 1 9”x30”(22cm x 76cm)
3M™ Coban™
Self-Adherent Wrap 1 4”
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
m (2280m x 350cm) Back Table Cover 1 90” x 48” (228cm x 123cm)
1095NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 10 ea/cs
o 12 1195 Arthroscopy Pack
o e ) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
137em Name Quantity Size Box Case
1195 Arthroscopy Pack 5 1
1194 Arthroscopy Sheet
with Pouch 1 115" x 120” (292cm x 304cm)
= 1019 Long U-drape 1 47”7 x 71” (120cm x 180cm)
o Stockinette 1
(120‘511 i 17§0cm) 3M™ Coban™
Self-Adherent Wrap 1 4”
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23” x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
m 89" x 120" Back Table Cover 1 90” x 48” (228cm x 123cm)
(226cmbiG0dcm) 1195NS (Custom Packs Only) 10 ea/cs
B [Jov e 9000A Basic Surgical Pack
* 1 Overall Packs/ Boxes/
ﬁ B B Name Quantity Size Box Case
R 9000A Basic Surgical Pack 7 2
Suture Bag
08" x 50" 2 17> - 9099 Operation Tape 4" x 21” (10cm x 55cm)
B ) 23" x 54" 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)

(58cm x
137cm,

78" x 59" (200cm x 150cm)

4" x21" Sut
(10cm x 55¢m) D Lture

9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 39” x 30” (100cm x 76cm)

9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 727 x 72" (183cm x 183cm)

9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)

alalap|ala|—a

9077 Back Table Cover 78" x 59” (200cm x 150¢cm)

9000LA Basic Surgical Pack

Bag
Overall Packs/ Boxes/
(T Name Quantity Size Box Case
) 9000LA Basic Surgical Pack 5 2
S Suture Bag 1
(183cm x 183cm) 9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
CRE 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
137cm) 9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
s e s 9090 Adhesive DrapeSheet(XL) 1 118”x 90” (300cm x 228cm)
Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabri 3M™ Steri-D ™2
soroen anaara ue Fapric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape o
¥ Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?z%'l,iazl Incise Filnﬁr, Adhesive area

Incise Film



90" x 102"
(228cm x 260cm)

9002 Orthopaedic Pack without Mayo Stand Cover

2 ) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
|_U 9002 Orthopaedic Pack without Mayo Stand Cover 5 2
- 9099 Operation Tapes 3 4” x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
Hand Towels 4 -
o 98°x50° | i 9042 Extremity Cover 1 15” x 39” (38cm x 100cm)
o o0em 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72 x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9045 Adhesive Split Sheet 1 90” x 102" (228cm x 260cm)
Ao 9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98”x59”(250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
4x
womxsem A= [P 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover
i sy ) ngrall Packs/ Boxes/
—— 76cm) Name Quantity Size Box Case
S 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover 7 2
it A e 9099 Operation Tape 1 4”x21” (10cm x 55c¢m)
Hand Towels 4 -
18 x 50" (2000m x 1500m) 9085 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 33” (100cm x 85cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

90" x 102"
(228cm x 260cm)

4" x 21"
%: (10cm x 55¢cm)

ax 23" %54’

98" x59”
(250cm x 150cm)

9012A Orthopaedic Pack

100cm)

78" x 59"
(200em x 150cm)

Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

D Suture
Bag

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

T ' ngrall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9012A Orthopaedic Pack 5 2
Suture Bag
9099 Operation Tape 47 x 21” (10cm x 55¢m)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 23” x 54” (58cm x 137cm)

9042 Extremity Cover 15” x 39” (38cm x 100cm)

9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)

9045 Adhesive Split Sheet 90” x 102" (228cm x 260cm)

9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)

QN [RNI'G I O NI [N IO Y

9077 Back Table Cover 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2

3M™ loban™ 2 3 r
Incise Film

Antimicrobial
Incise Film

Clear plastic film Adhesive area

A3
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3M™ Steri-Drape™
ORTHOPAEDIC DRAPES

zden’ 2o %%:q:> 9012LA Orthopaedic Pack

Orthopaedic Drapes

G ) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
137cm) |7 Name Quantity Size Box Case
9012LA Orthopaedic Pack 4 2
(1830m  33em) Suture Bag 1
0 Slsrr:);gg;cm) s 9099 Operation Tapes 3 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
(38em 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
9042 Extremity Cover 1 15” x 39” (38¢cm x 100cm)
(200em x 180cm) 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9045 Adhesive Split Sheet 1 90” x 102” (228cm x 260cm)
D ﬁ:;”'e 9090 Adhesive Drape Sheet (XL) 1 118” x 90” (300cm x 228cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
(106 x a5cm)
= 9014A Extremity Pack
‘ o ) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
o Name Quantity Size Box Case
AR 9014A Extremity Pack 5 2
@ Suture Bag 1
(e x i62om) 9099 Operation Tapes 2 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
Drape Sheet 1 45”7 x 60” (114cm x 152cm)
o 9041 Extremity Cover 1 157 x 23” (38cm x 60cm)
(206em’ 0em) 9053 Extremity Drape 1 90” x 118” (228cm x 300cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
(10cmxsscm> 9021A Orthopaedic Set-Up Pack
Overall Packs/ Boxes/
@:ure—bas‘; ﬂgggéﬁ?( Name Quantity Size Box Case
9021A Orthopaedic Set-Up Pack 15 2
(12050 x 180cm) (gazrﬁi Suture Bag 1
— 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”x54” (58cm x 137cm)
9099 Operation Tape 2 47 x 21”7 (10cm x 55¢cm)
9042 Extremity Cover 1 15” x 39” (38cm x 100cm)
1019 Long U-drape 1 47" x 71” (120cm x 180cm)
Back Table Cover 1 45" x 90” (114cm x 228cm)
126" (320cm)
1014 Patient Isolation Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
126" x 84" (320cm x 214cm) 5 4
I:I (214?#1; e Incise area: 19” x 10” (48cm x 25¢cm)
o Adhesive strip along top
1014NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 40 ea/cs
>
LLl : :
NC i SRBUSTC  loarpioscfim  MClebar2 M SGTOEPZ pghesive area

Incise Film



126" (320cm)

0 @0 @
125" (320cm)
= —
I RO 5
129” (328cm)

115" (273cm)

140"
(8355cm)

1017 Isolation Drape with Incise Film and Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

126" x 84" (320cm x 214cm) 5 4

e Incise area: 18” x 10” (48cm x 25cm)
o Fluid collection pouch with screen

o 1 — Exit port

e 2 — Instrument pouches

® 2 — Tube and cord organizers

o Adhesive strip along top

6617 Isolation Drape with loban™ 2 Incise Film and Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

125” x 83" (320cm x 213cm) 5 4

e [oban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
19” x 9” (50cm x 24cm)

o Fluid collection pouch with screen
e 1 — Exit port

e 2 — Instrument pouches

e 2 — Tube and cord organizers

o Adhesive strip along top

6619 Large Isolation Drape with loban 2 Incise Film
and Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Box/Case

129” x 100” (328cm x 254cm) 5 1

e loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
27”7 x12” (70cm x 32cm)

o Fluid collection pouch with screen
o 1 — Exit port

e 2 — Instrument pouches

e 2 — Tube and cord organizers

9052 Hand Drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

140" x 115” (355cm x 293cm) 9 2

o Elastic circle aperture: 17 (3cm)
e 3 — Tube and cord organizers

9052NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs

Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

Clear plastic film

3M™ loban™ 2
Antimicrobial
Incise Film

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Incise Film

Adhesive area

A3
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Orthopaedic Drapes

12

3M™ Steri-Drape™
ORTHOPAEDIC DRAPES

90" (228cm)

y

18"
(300cm)

76" (195cm)

118"
(300cm)

76" (195cm)

18~
(800cm)

AT

KEY

Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

9053 Extremity Drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
90” x 118” (228cm x 300cm) 10 2
o Elastic aperture: 2” x 3” (6cm x 8cm)
9053NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 18 ea/cs
9054 Hand and Foot Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
76" x 118” (195cm x 300cm) 15 2
o Elastic aperture: 1” (3cm)
9054NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
9056 Bilateral Foot Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
76" x 118” (195cm x 300cm) 13 2
o Elastic apertures: 1.5” (4cm)
9056NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 28 ea/cs

Standard Blue Fabric

: 3M™ loban™ 2
(fluid-repellent)

Antimicrobial
Incise Film

Clear plastic film

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Incise Film

Adhesive area



90" (228cm)

126~
(320cm)

115” (292cm)

120~
(304cm)

89" (228cm)

118" (300cm)

139~
(353cm)
90" (228cm)
102~
(260cm)
90" (228cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric

Prevention Fabric

(fluid-repellent)

1094 Arthroscopy Sheet with Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
90” x 126" (228cm x 320cm) 20 1
o Fluid collection pouch
e 2 — Exit ports
® Tube and cord organiser
1094NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
1194 Arthroscopy Sheet with Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
115" x 120" (292cm x 304cm) 5 1)
o Fluid collection pouch
e 2 — Exit ports
® Tube and cord organiser
T194NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 36 ea/cs
9055 Hip Drape with Pouches
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
118" x 139” (300cm x 353cm) 8 2
o Adhesive strip on the inside of the drape
o Large side pockets with flaps for fluid collection and control
9055NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 15 ea/cs
9196 Shoulder Split Sheet with Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
90” x 102" (228cm x 260cm) 10 2

o Adhesive split: 6” x 37” (16cm x 95¢cm)
o Fluid control pouch with 2 exit ports

9196NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 25 ea/cs

3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Antimicrobial Incise Film
Incise Film

Clear plastic film

Adhesive area

A3
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Orthopaedic Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
ORTHOPAEDIC DRAPES

47" (120
(120cm) 1015 U-drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
47" x 51”7 (120m x 130cm) 10 4

51"
(130cm) o Adhesive split: 77 x 18” (16.5cm x 46¢cm)

m 1015NSD (non-sterile) 100 ea/cs

1015NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
47 (120cm)
[ — 1019 Long U-drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
- 47" x 71" (120cm x 180cm) 10 4
(180cm) o Adhesive split: 7” x 18” (16.5cm x 46¢cm)
o Adhesive patch
ﬂ 1019NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
Adhesive Split Sheets
Overall Split Drapes/ Boxes/
Size Size Box Case
9043 60" x 72" (152cm x 183cm) 2.5” x 25" (7x70cm) 30 2
9044 60" x 98" (152cm x 250cm) 2.5” x 25" (7x70cm) 25 2
9045 90”x102”(228cm x 260cm)  8” x 39” (20cm x 100cm) 15 2
9043NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 68 ea/cs
9044NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 58 ea/cs
9045NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
9046 Bilateral Adhesive Split Sheet
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72" x 78” (183cm x 200cm) 15 2
e Double adhesive split: 6”7 x 19” (15cm x 50cm)
9046NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
78"
(200cm)
72" (183cm)
m Absorbent Standard Blue Fabrii 3M™ Steri-D "2
soroen andaari ue rabric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape o
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?zz'l,iazl Incise Filnﬁr, Adhesive area

Incise Film



35 (83cm) 1067 U-pouch
U 30" Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(76cm)

35” x 30”7 (89cm x 76¢cm) 5 4

sadeuq osipaedoyO

© o
o Adhesive split: 6” x 15” (16¢cm x 40cm)
o Fluid collection pouch
e 2 — Exit ports
1067NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 50 ea/cs
46" (118cm) 1007 Arthroscopy Fluid Collection Pouch
( ) Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
© 22" (58cm) 46" x 22” (118cm x 58cm) 10 4
. o Adhesive strip
o 1 - Exit port
19" (50cm) 1016 Irrigation Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
e 19" x 23” (50cm x 60cm) 10 4
o Adhesive strip
o 1 - Exit port
e Screen
1016NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

Extremity Covers

[: Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
9043 15" x 23” (38cm x 60cm) 50 4
9044 15" x 39” (38cm x 100cm) 35 4
9041NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 380 ea/cs
9042NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 250 ea/cs

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric T 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 .
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film Antimicrobial Incise Film Adhesive area

Incise Film

A3



3M™ Steri-Drape™
CARDIOVASCULAR/CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION DRAPES

9000A Basic Surgical Pack

(10(13?(%15/;:m) D ::;‘"e
| Overall Packs/ Boxes/
W i Name Quantity Size Box  Case
9000A Basic Surgical Pack 7 2
. Suture Bag
98" x 59” (183cm x 183cm) N
(250cm x 150cm) PRTITT 9099 Operation Tape 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
e 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 23" x 54" (58cm x 137cm)

9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L)
9077 Back Table Cover

39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
98” x 59” (250cm x 150¢cm)
78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

alalalpp|la|a]—=

4”7 x21" Sut
(10cm x 55¢m) D e

9000LA Basic Surgical Pack

Cardiovascular Drapes

Bag
o 30" ) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
— (100cm x 76¢m Name Quantity Size Box Case
(20em’x50m) 9000LA Basic Surgical Pack 5 2
o2 e Suture Bag 1
e 9099 Operation Tape 1 4” x 21” (10cm x 55cm)
137cm) 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
- 9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
(3032"228‘:"0 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9090 Adhesive Drape Sheet (XL) 1 118”7 x 90” (300cm x 228cm)
Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

4x

toemsbery  A=F R 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover
- i e . ngrall Packs/ Boxes/
76cm) Name Quantity Size Box Case
T o 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover 7 2
5 o8x f;;cm) (83em  to3cm) 9099 Operation Tape 1 47 x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
Hand Towels 4 -
9085 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 33” (100cm x 85cm)
187587 (@00em X 150em) 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 727 x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
S
NC i SRBUSTC  loarpioscfim  MClebar2 M SGTOEPZ pghesive area

Incise Film



45" x 90"
(114cm x 228cm)

=
“ i cm x
(183:7:?n ))(( ;SOt:m) 137cm)
72" (182cm)
O O
90" (228cm)
90" (229¢cm)
1
28" (71cm)
OSSO
130~
(332cm)

60" (152cm)
= =

|§| 67” (170cm)

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent)

9022A Cardiovascular Set-Up Pack

Packs/ Boxes/

Name Quantity Box Case
9022A Cardiovascular Set-Up Pack 7 2
Suture Bag 1
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
9079 Back Table Cover 1 78” x 90” (200cm x 228cm)
Utility Drapes 4 26" x 15” (66¢cm x 38cm)
9046 Bilateral Split Sheet 1 72" x 78" (183cm x 200cm)
Back Table Cover 1 45” x 90” (114cm x 228cm)
1090 Femoral Angiography Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72" x 90” (182cm x 228cm) 20 1
o 2 — Adhesive patches: 4” x 6” (11.4cm x 14cm)
e 2 — Oval apertures: 3” x 4” (6.4cm x 8.9cm)
1090NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 50 ea/cs
1191 Femoral Angiography Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
90” x130” (228cm x 330cm) 20 1
o 2 — Adhesive patches: 4” x 6” (11.4cm x 14cm)
e 2 — Oval apertures: 3” x 4” (7.6cm x 10.2cm)
o Extra-absorbent critical zone
o Transparent side and end panels
¢ Absorbent Fabric 20 ea/cs
1192 Venous/Arterial Access Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
60" x 67” (152cm x 170cm) 12 4
o Designed for a variety of procedures, including:
pacemaker insertion and repairs, brachial and radial
artery access, radial artery harvesting, and central and
PICC line insertions
e Aperture: 152cm x 170cm (607 x 67”)
1192NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 68 ea/cs

ic fi 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Clear plastic film Antim‘i,crz’l,: 2 Pbivsbltls

Incise Film

Adhesive area

A3
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3M™ Steri-Drape™
CARDIOVASCULAR/CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION DRAPES

100" (254cm)

6677 Cardiovascular Sheet with loban 2 Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
100” x 150” (254cm x 381cm) 6 1
e |loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
Z N 16” x 38” (41cm x 97cm)
_/ \_ e Dual side pockets
¢ Reinforced anesthesia screen
16" x 38”
(41cm x
97cm) 150~
(381cm)
76" (195¢cm)
(72}
o
Q.
e 100" 150" 6678 Cardiovascular Pack
Q (254cm x 381cm)
250" Overall Packs/ Boxes/
E ) e (1830m x 1520m) Name Quantity Size Box Case
=] -39 6678 Cardiovascular Pack 4 1
- e 6677 Steri-Drape 1 100" x 150" (254cm x 381cm)
() Boemx Cardiovascular Sheet
3 L] || 137cm) with loban 2 Incise Film
’.6 - 1083 Perineal/Leg Sheet 1 72”7 x 59” (183cm x 152cm)
& 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”x54” (58cm x 137cm)
(@) 76" (195cm) P Back Table Cover 1 105" x 50” (267cm x 127cm)
(267cm x 127cm)
72" (183cm)
/\ 1083 Perineal/Leg Sheet
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72" x 59” (183cm x 152¢cm) 50 2
1083NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 90 ea/cs
60"
(152cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabrii 3M™ Steri-D "2
soroen anaara ue Fapric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape o
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?cb,%z,",z[ Incise Filnf Adhesive area

18
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100" (254cm)

72" (183cm)

787
(200cm)

Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

6681 Cardiovascular Drape with loban 2 Incise Film

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Box/Case

100" x 151” (254cm x 384cm) 8

1

e |oban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
16” x 61” (41cm x 154cm)

o One-piece design
o Expansion pleat between legs
® Blue anesthesia screen

o loban 2 antimicrobial incise film in both chest
and leg areas

9046 Bilateral Adhesive Split Sheet

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

72" x 78” (183cm x 200cm) 15

2

® Double adhesive split: 57/8” x 19” (15cm x 50cm)

9046NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs

ic fi 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 .
Clear plastic film Antimicrabial Incise Film Adhesive area
Incise Film

A3
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Obstetrics and Gynaecology Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY DRAPES

4" x 21" Sut
(10cm x 55¢m) D uture

Bag

| 39"x29"
(100cm x 75cm)

98" x 59"
(250cm x 150cm)

72" x 72"
(183cm x 183cm)

23" x 54"
(58cm x
137cm,

78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm) ‘

4" x 21" Suture
(10cm x 55¢cm) D Bag

78" x 59"
(200cm x 150cm)

39”x30”
(100cm x 76cm;

72" x 72"
(183cm x 183cm)

137cm)

118" x 90"
(300cm x 228cm)

4" x 21"
(10cm x 55¢m)
W=

170cm)

) 4 30" x 45"
(76m x
114cm)
3(0” x 35
" " 76m x
44" x 59
(114cm x 150em) 90cm)
4x
4" x 21" e
(10cm x 55¢m) g _ﬂi
39”x 30"
(100cm x
T 76cm)
72" x 72"
98" x 59" (183cm x 183cm)
(250cm x 150cm)

78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm) ‘

26" x 15"
(66¢cm x 38cm)

45" x 90"
(114cm x 228cm)

137cm)

L
A4

23" x 54"
(58cm x

Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

9000A Basic Surgical Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9000A Basic Surgical Pack 7 2
Suture Bag 1
9099 Operation Tape 1 4” x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

9000LA Basic Surgical Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9000LA Basic Surgical Pack 5 2
Suture Bag 1
9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9090 Adhesive Drape Sheet (XL) 1 118” x 90” (300cm x 228cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
9003 Cystoscopy Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9003 Cystoscopy Pack 10 2
9099 Operation Tape 1 47 x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
Hand Towels 4 -
9040 Leggings (pair) 1 30”7 x 45" (76¢cm x 114cm)
9069 Drape Sheet 1 30”7 x 35” (76¢cm x 90cm)
9023 Perineal Aperture Drape 1 307 x 67” (76cm x 170cm)

9072 Back Table Cover

44" x 59" (114cm x 150cm)

9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover 7 2
9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55cm)
Hand Towels 4 -
9085 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 33”7 (100cm x 85¢cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

9020A Basic Set-Up Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9020A Basic Set-Up Pack 20 2
Bature Suture Bag 1
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
Utility Drapes 4 26” x 15” (66cm x 38cm)
Back Table Cover 1 45" x 90” (114cm x 228cm)
s“}?,ﬁ?gig/;g;,g:gﬁc Clear plastic film f\’r\:’t ’M "’, ‘;é’r‘;"'; 02I 3M"',;S,§sr:’;l;)-_;l<’1’;:e” 2 Adhesive area
Incise Film



Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

1031 Laparoscopic Drape/Supine Position

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
112”7 x 90” (285¢cm x 228cm) 10 2
o Adhesive aperture: 10” x 11” (27cm x 30cm)
® 4 — Tube organizers (ref.1115)
1031NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
1032 Laparoscopic Drape/Lithotomy Position
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
95” x 90” (241cm x 228cm) 8 2
o Adhesive aperture: 11” x 12” (27cm x 30cm)
o Peri/vag. aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
o Leggings: 46” (117cm)
o 4 — Tube organizers (ref.1115)
1032NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs
1080 Gynaecology Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
77" x 70” (195¢cm x 179cm) 14 2
o Peri/vag. aperture: 4” x 5” (9cm x 12cm)
e Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)
o Fluid collection pouch (ref.)
1080NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
Leggings 46" (117cm)
2065 Abdominoperineal Incise Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
77" x 160" (195¢cm x 271cm) 8 2

o Steri-Drape 2 incise area: 16” x 17.5” (41cm x 45¢cm)
o Peri/vag. aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
o Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)

2065NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs
.o 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 .
Clear plastic film Antim‘i,cr?)’l,: il Incise Film Adhesive area _<

Incise Film

sadeiq A6ojooaeuir) pue so14391sq0
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Obstetrics and Gynaecology Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY DRAPES

6665 Abdominal-Perineal Drape with loban 2 Incise Film -
Lithotomy Position

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
78” x107” (200cm x 274cm) 5 1
e |loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
13”7 x 17" (33cm x 45¢cm)

o Peri/vag. aperture: 45/8” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
e Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)

100" (254
00" (254cm) 9062 Laparotomy Drape (Transverse)
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72”7 x 112”7 (183cm x 285¢cm) 12 2
@ e Aperture: 12” x 4” (30cm x 10cm)
9062NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
12~
(285cm)
72" (183cm)
100" (254cm)
9063 Laparotomy Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
100~ x 112” (254cm x 285¢cm) 10 2
@ o Aperture: 4” x 12” (10cm x 30cm)
9063NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
112"
(285cm)
72" (183cm)
LLl
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabri L ™ m 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 .
x Prevenst?c:n?zwbric ??Iu?g-repi‘lale:t)”c Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?cb,‘;'l,,'azl lnc?'s"e Flrl‘r,rﬁr,e Adhesive area
Incise Film



100" (254cm)

6697 Cesarean Section Sheet with loban 2 Incise Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Box/Case
100” x 115” (254cm x 292¢cm) 5 1

35”
(89cm)

o loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:

— 12 x 12" (30cm x 30cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
= o Tube and cord organizers

o2 B | Bosem
6697CA Cesarean-Section Drape with loban 2 Incise Pouch
and Clear Anesthesia Screen
77" (196¢cm) Overall Size Drapes/Box Box/Case
100" x 115" (254cm x 292cm) 5 1
e [oban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
127 x12” (30cm x 30cm)

o Clear anesthesia screen allows mother to see the birth
e 360-degree fluid collection pouch
o Tube and cord organizers

1007 (254cm) 7965 Cesarean Section Drape with Incise Sheet with Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
100~ x 121”7 (254cm x 308cm) 5 1
wosT e Incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
=\ ® 360-degree fluid collection pouch
N, o1 e Tube and cord organizers
(cco0)
(308cm) 7965NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 18 ea/cs
76" (195cm)

101" (257¢cm)

7966 Cesarean Section Sheet with Aperture Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
60" x 121”7 (254cm x 308cm) 5 1
o Aperture incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
® 360-degree fluid collection pouch
121" ® Tube and cord organizers
(308cm) 7966NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 18 ea/cs
77" (196¢cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric T 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 .
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film A nﬁm‘,',c,%’;,ial Incise Film Adhesive area <

Incise Film

sadeiq A6ojooaeuir) pue so14391sq0
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Obstetrics and Gynaecology Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY DRAPES

34" (87cm) 2057 Incise Pouch
29" Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(74cm) 34" x 29” (87cm x T4cm) 10 4

e Incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
e 360-degree fluid collection pouch
® Tube and cord organizers

2057NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 100 ea/cs
34" (87cm)
il 2058 Aperture Pouch Drape
29~ Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
Q (74cm)
34" x 29" (87cm x 74cm) 10 4
= e Aperture incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
e 360-degree fluid collection pouch
® Tube and cord organizers
2058NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 100 ea/cs
35" (89cm) 6657 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
30" 34" x 29" (87cm x 7T4cm) 10 4
(76cm)
o loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
11” x 11” (30cm x 30cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
e Tube and cord organizers
19" (500m) 1016 Irrigation Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
23" Size: 19” x 23” (50cm x 60cm) 10 4
(60cm)
o Adhesive strip
e 1 - Exit port
e Screen
1016NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabri 3M™ Steri-D ™2
soroen anaara ue Fapric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape .
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?zz'l,iazl Incise Filnﬁr, Adhesive area

Incise Film



9”(23cm)

17"
% (45¢cm)

34" (86¢cm)
Ll ]

427
(108cm)

29” (75¢cm)

44"
(114cm)

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent)

1072 Aperture Pouch Drape

Overall Size Packs/Box Boxes/Case
9”7 x17” (23cm x 45¢cm) 10 4
o Adhesive area: 9” x 10” (23cm x 25¢cm)
o Oval aperture: 3.5” x 4.25” (9cm x Tlcm)
o Fluid collection pouch
1072NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1084 Under Buttocks Drape with Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
34”7 x 42" (86¢cm x 108cm) 30 4
o Cuff size: 10” (25.4cm)
o Fluid collection pouch
1084NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 140 ea/cs
9040 Leggings (2)
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
29” x 44" (75cm x 1dcm) 10 4
9040NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 116 ea/cs
2\
S —— m
Clear plastic film i’"ﬂ "" nﬂ‘[,’g‘;""’ : j 3m I‘::;s”e-?-'lfl%’e 2 Adhesive area <

Incise Film

sadeiq A6ojooaeuir) pue so14391sq0
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EENT Drapes

26

3M™ Steri-Drape™

EENT DRAPES

4" x 21"
(10cm x 55¢m)

T

39" x29”
(100cm x 75cm)

60" x 98"
(152cm x 250cm)

59" x 59"
(150cm x 150cm)

4" x 21"
(10cm x 55¢cm) 4x

T =

40" x 33"
(114cm x
89cm)

60" x 98"
(152cm x 250cm)

78" x 59"
(200cm x 150cm)

45" x 90"
(114cm x 228cm)

137cm)

15" (40cm)

g

15"
(40cm)

15" (40cm)

15"
D (40cm)

Absorbent

KEY

I

23" x 54"
(58cm x
137cm)

26" x15"
(66¢cm x 38cm)

2(2;;("5‘4; D Suture

bag

Standard Blue Fabric

Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent)

9007A ENT Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9007A ENT Pack 8 2
9099 Operation Tape 2 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
9069 Drape Sheet 1 35” x 30” (90cm x 76¢cm)
9044 Adhesive Split Sheet 1 60" x 98” (152cm x 250cm)
9086 Adhesive Towel Drape 1 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
9074 Back Table Cover 1 59” x 59” (150cm x 150cm)

9008A Head and Neck Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9008A Head and Neck Pack 8 2
9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
9070 Turban Drape Sheet 1 40” x 33” (114cm x 89cm)
9044 Adhesive Split Sheet 1 60” x 98” (152cm x 250cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

9020A Basic Set-Up Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/

Name Quantity Size Box Case
9020A Basic Set-Up Pack 20 2
Suture Bag 1
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
Utility Drapes 4 26" x 15” (66¢cm x 38cm)
Back Table Cover 1 45” x 90” (114cm x 228cm)
1020 Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
15” x 15” (40cm x 40cm) 10 4

e Adhesive area: 37/8” x 47/8” (10cm x 12.5cm)

o Circle aperture: 23/s” (6.3cm)
1020NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1021 Small Drape with Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
15” x 15” (40cm x 40cm) 10 4

e Incise area: 37/8” x 47/8” (10cm x 12.5cm)
1021NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

Clear plastic film

3M™ loban™ 2
Antimicrobial

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Incise Film

Incise Film

Adhesive area



16" (40cm)

10”
8- (27cm)
15” (40cm)
[] |19
— (49¢cm)
15” (40cm)
@ 19”
(49cm)
—
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric

Prevention Fabric

(fluid-repellent)

1022 Refractive Drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
16" x 11”7 (40cm x 27.5cm) 20 4
o Adhesive area: 3” x 3” (7.2cm x 7.2cm)
e Oval aperture: 2” x 2” (4.4cm x 3.8cm)
e Perforated
1022NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1023 Small Drape with Incise Film and Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
15” x19” (40cm x 49cm) 10 4
e Incise area: 4” x 5” (10cm x 12.5cm)
e 2 — Adhesive patches
o Fluid collection pouch
1023NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

1024 Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture and Pouch

Overall Size

Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

157 x 19” (40cm x 49cm)

10

4

o Adhesive area: 4” x 5” (10cm x 12.5¢m)
e Oval aperture: 1”7 x 2” (3.5cm x 6.3cm)
e 2 — Adhesive patches
o Fluid collection pouch

1024 NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only

200 ea/cs

cl lastic fil 3M™ loban™ 2
ear plastic tiim Antimicrobial

Incise Film

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2

Incise Film

Adhesive area

A3

sadeiq 1N33
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EENT Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
EENT DRAPES

31" (80cm)
1030 Medium Drape with Adhesive Aperture
[®] Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
517 31” x 51”7 (80cm x 130cm) 10 4
(130cm) -
o Adhesive area: 37/8” x 47/8” (10cm x 12.5cm)
e Oval aperture: 2” x 27/s” (5.2cm x 7.6¢cm)
1030NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
317 (80cm)
1033 Medium Drape with Wide Adhesive Aperture
=1 Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
51"
(130cm) 31”7 x 517 (80cm x 130cm) 10 4
o Adhesive area: 9” x 4” (22.9cm x 11.4cm)
e Oval aperture: 7” x 3” (17.1cm x 6.7cm)
1033NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
51”7 (130cm) . . o .
1060 Medium Drape with Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
[] 517 517 x 51 (130cm x 130cm) 10 4
(130cm)
e Incise area: 4” x 5” (10cm x 12.5cm)
1060NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
51" (130cm) . . . o
1061 Medium Drape with Incise Film and Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
517 Y
D {50cm) 51” x 51” (130cm x 130cm) 10 4
=] e Incise area: 4” x 5” (10cm x 12.5cm)
o Fluid collection pouch
1061NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabrii 3M™ Steri-D ™2
soroen anaara ue Fapric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape o
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?zz'l,iazl Incise Filnﬁr, Adhesive area

Incise Film



537 (137cm)

o |z
(137cm)
(=]
62" (158cm)
72"
(182cm)
62” (158cm)
0] |
107~
(274cm)
62” (158cm)
[EI
108"
(274cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric

Prevention Fabric

(fluid-repellent)

1062 Ophthalmic Incise Drape with Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
53" x 53" (137cm x 137cm) 30 2 m
e Incise area: 3” x 4” (8cm x 10cm) m
o Fluid collection pouch El
1062NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 100 ea/cs o
=
Q
L)
®
(2]
1064 Ophthalmic Sheet with Aperture and Pouches
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
62”7 x 72" (158cm x 182cm) 20 2

o Adhesive area: 2” x 1”7 (6cm x 3cm)
e Oval aperture: 2” x 1” (6cm x 3cm)
o 2 — Fluid collection pouches

1064NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 54 ea/cs

1055B Large Ophthalmic Sheet with Incise Film and Pouches

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

62” x108” (158cm x 274cm) 14 2

e Incise area: 4” x 5” (9cm x 12cm)
e 2 — Fluid collection pouches
e Face arch

1055NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 35 ea/cs

1065B Large Ophthalmic Sheet with Aperture and Pouches

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

62" x 108” (158cm x 274cm) 14 2

o Adhesive area: 4” x 5” (9cm x 11.7cm)
e Oval aperture: 2” x 1” (6cm x 3cm)
e 2 — Fluid collection pouches

e Face arch
1065NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 35 ea/cs
Clear plastic film 3M" loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesive area
Antimicrobial Incise Film <

Incise Film 29



3M™ Steri-Drape™
GENERAL SURGERY DRAPES

9000A Basic Surgical Pack

9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)

(10<:‘r;f<%1sﬂcm) D ::;‘"e
' Overall Packs/ Boxes/
W o L Name Quantity Size Box Case
9000A Basic Surgical Pack 7 2
72" x 72" Suture Bag 1
98" x 59" (183cm x 183cm)
2eeeniaooc) 2ae 9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55cm)
137em 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
e 9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39”x30”(100cm x 76¢cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
1
1

9077 Back Table Cover 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

4" x 21" Sut
(10cm x 55¢cm) D uture

9000LA Basic Surgical Pack

General Surgery Drapes

Bag
S Overall Packs/ Boxes/
e g0 (100cm x 76em Name Quantity Size Box Case
(800em x 150cm) 9000LA Basic Surgical Pack 5 2
(183em x 1a3cm) Suture Bag 1
e 9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55cm)
_— 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 237x54” (58cm x 137cm)
S 9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 30” (100cm x 76cm)
(o00em xzEgem 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 727 x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9090 Adhesive Drape Sheet (XL) 1 118”7 x 90” (300cm x 228cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
PN 9003 Cystoscopy Pack
= Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9003 Cystoscopy Pack 10 2
e 9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
o Hand Towels 4 -
s o) oo 9040 Leggings (pair) 1 30” x 45” (76cm x 114cm)
9069 Drape Sheet 1 30” x 35” (76cm x 90cm)
9023 Perineal Aperture Drape 1 30”7 x 67" (76cm x 170cm)
9072 Back Table Cover 1 44" x 59” (114cm x 150cm)
>
LLl : :
NC i SRBUSTC  loarpioscfim  MClebar2 M SGTOEPZ pghesive area

Incise Film



4" x 21"
(10cm x 55¢cm)

4x

=

]

i

98" x 59"
(250cm x 150cm)

39”x 30"
(100cm x
76cm)

72" x 72"
(183cm x 183cm)

78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

4" x 21"
(10cm x 55cm

T

4x

39" x
90" x102” (100cm

30" Z(g;x 54"
cm x
x 75cm) 137cm

9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover 7 2
9099 Operation Tape 1 4” x 21” (10cm x 55cm)
Hand Towels 4 -
9085 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 33” (100cm x 85cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

9018A Surgical Split Sheet Pack

(228cm x 260cm)

98”x 59"
(250cm x 150cm)

78" x 59"
(200cm x 150cm)

Overall Packs/ Boxes/
Name Quantity Size Box Case
9018A Surgical Split Sheet Pack 6 2
9099 Operation Tape 4” x 21”7 (10cm x 55cm)
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)

9086 Adhesive Towel Drape

39”7 x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)

9045 Adhesive Split Sheet

90” x 102” (228cm x 260cm)

9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L)

98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)

26" x 15"
(66cm x 38cm)

D Suture
bag

Absorbent

Prevention Fabric

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

alalalalaln

9077 Back Table Cover

78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

9020A Basic Set-Up Pack

Overall Packs/ Boxes/

Name Quantity Size Box Case
9020A Basic Set-Up Pack 20 2
Suture Bag 1
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23” x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
Utility Drapes 4 26” x15” (66¢cm x 38cm)
Back Table Cover 1 45" x 90” (114cm x 228cm)

3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesive area

Cl lastic fill
ear plastic tiim Antimicrobial

Incise Film

Incise Film

A3

sadeaq A196.ng |eiduan)
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General Surgery Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
GENERAL SURGERY DRAPES

1031 Laparoscopic Drape/Supine Position

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

112" x 90” (285¢cm x 228cm) 10 2

o Adhesive aperture: 10” x 11” (27cm x 30cm)
e 4 — Tube organizers (ref.1115)

1031NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs

1032 Laparoscopic Drape/Lithotomy Position

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

95” x 90” (241cm x 228cm) 8 2

o Adhesive aperture: 11” x 12” (27cm x 30cm)
o Peri/vag. aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
o Leggings: 46” (117cm)

® 4 — Tube organizers (ref.1115)

1032NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs

2065 Abdominoperineal Incise Drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

77" x160” (195cm x 271cm) 8 2

o Steri-Drape 2 incise area: 16” x 17.5” (41cm x 45¢cm)
e Peri/vag. aperture: 4.5” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
e Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)

2065NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs

6665 Abdominal-Perineal Drape with loban 2 Incise Film -
Lithotomy Position

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
78” x107” (200cm x 274cm) 5 1
e |loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
13”7 x 17” (38cm x 45¢cm)

e Peri/vag. aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
e Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric P 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 :
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film Antimicrobial Incise Film Adhesive area

Incise Film

P
L
N4



100” (254cm)

Prevention Fabric

12”7
(285cm)
72" (183cm)
100” (254cm)
12”7
(285cm)
72" (183cm)
18~
(300cm)
89" (228cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric

(fluid-repellent)

9062 Laparotomy Drape (Transverse)

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72" x 112” (183cm x 285cm) 12 2
o Aperture: 12” x 4” (30cm x 10cm)
9062NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
9063 Laparotomy Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
100” x 112” (254cm x 285¢cm) 10 2
e Aperture: 4” x 12” (10cm x 30cm)
9063NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
9050 Adhesive Aperture Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
89” x 118” (228cm x 300cm) 10 2
o Adhesive aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 16¢cm)
9050NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2

3M™ loban™ 2 3 r
Incise Film

Antimicrobial
Incise Film

Clear plastic film

Adhesive area

A3

sadeaq A196.ng |eiduan)
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General Surgery Drapes

34

3M™ Steri-Drape™

GENERAL SURGERY DRAPES

9051 Thyroid Drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
@ o Adhesive diamond aperture: 5” x 5” (12cm x 12cm)
o Adhesive aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 16¢cm) 10 2
9051NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 34 ea/cs
124~
(315¢cm)
72" (183cm)
107" (273cm)
9052 Hand Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
140” x 115" (355¢cm x 293cm) 9 2
I Z | o Elastic circle aperture: 1” (3cm)
(855cm) B ® 3 — Tube and cord organizers
S 9052NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs
9054 Hand and Foot Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
76" x 18" (195cm x 300cm) 15 2
@ o Elastic aperture: 17 (3cm)
18" 9054NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
(300cm)
76" (195cm)
9056 Bilateral Foot Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
76" x 118” (195cm x 300cm) 13 2
o Elastic apertures: 2” (4cm)
(3001;?1/)/ 9056NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 28 ea/cs
76" (195cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabrii 3M™ Steri-D ™2
soroen anaara ue Fapric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape o
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?zz'l,iazl Incise Filnﬁr, Adhesive area

Incise Film



34" (87cm)

[6659]

34" (87cm)

ToooaT

O

[ooool

34" (87cm)

30" (76¢cm)

29” (74cm)

Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

29”
(74cm)

29"
(74cm)

29"
(74cm)

30"
(76cm)

34"
(87cm)

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

2057 Incise Pouch

Antimicrobial Incise Film

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
347 x 29" (87cm x 74cm) 10 4
e Incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
o Tube and cord organizers
2057NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 100 ea/cs
2058 Aperture Pouch Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
34”7 x 29" (87cm x 74cm) 10 4
o Aperture incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
o Tube and cord organizers
2058NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 100 ea/cs
6657 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
34" x 29” (87cm x 74cm) 10 4
® loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
11”7 x 11” (30cm x 30cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
o Tube and cord organizers
6658 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film, Large
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
30" x 30" (76¢cm x 76cm) 5 4
o loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
13” x17” (33cm x 43cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
6659 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film, Extra Large
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
29" x 34" (7T4cm x 87cm) 5 4
® loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
16" x 20” (42cm x 52cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
e 2 — Exit ports
e — m
Clear plastic film 3M" loban™ 2 3M” Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesive area _<

Incise Film

sadeaq A196.ng |eiduan)
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General Surgery Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
GENERAL SURGERY DRAPES

85" (80cm) 1073 Wound Edge Protector

. o . a5 Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(90cm) 35" x 35” (90cm x 90cm) 10 4

g g e Ring diameter: 5” (12cm)

o 4 — Adhesive patches

357 (90cm) 1074 Wound Edge Protector

g i . Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
O | Boem 35" x 35" (90cm x 90cm) 10 4

o o e Ring diameter: 7” (17cm)

o 4 — Adhesive patches

35" (90em) 1075 Wound Edge Protector

. . Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
Q (3950”cm) 35” x 35” (90cm x 90cm) 10 4

o o e Ring diameter: 9” (22cm)

o 4 — Adhesive patches

35" (90cm) 1076 Wound Edge Protector

o o Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
Q oem) 35” x 35” (90cm x 90cm) 10 4

] ] e Ring diameter: 10” (27cm)

e 4 — Adhesive patches

35" (90cm) 1077 Wound Edge Protector
0 0 Overall Size Drapes/Box  Boxes/Case
et (395(;cm) 35” x 35” (90cm x 90cm) 10 4
0 0 ¢ Ring diameter: 3” (8cm)

o 4 — Adhesive patches

20" (50em) 1003 Isolation Bag
@fr"iou Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(50cm) 20" x 20" (50cm x 50cm) 10 4
e Drawstring closure
1003NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric

ic fi 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 ,
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film Adhesive area

Antimicrobial Incise Film
Incise Film

KEY



19” (50cm)

23"
(60cm)

9” (23cm)

17”
% (45¢cm)

34" (86¢cm)

42"
(108cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent)

1016 Irrigation Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
19” x 23” (50cm x 60cm) 10 4
o Adhesive strip
e 1 — Exit port
e Screen
1016NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1072 Aperture Pouch Drape
Overall Size Packs/Box Boxes/Case
9” x17” (23cm x 45¢cm) 10 4
o Adhesive area: 9” x 10” (23cm x 25¢m)
e Oval aperture: 3.5” x 4.25” (9cm x 11lcm)
o Fluid collection pouch
1072NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1084 Under Buttocks Drape with Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
34" x 42" (86cm x 108cm) 30 4

o Cuff size: 10” (25cm)
o Fluid collection pouch

1084NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 140 ea/cs

3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Antimicrobial Incise Film
Incise Film

Clear plastic film

Adhesive area

A3

sadeaq A196.ng |eiduan)
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3M™ Steri-Drape™
UROLOGY DRAPES

9000A Basic Surgical Pack

4"x21" Suture
e D Bag 1 Overall Packs/ Boxes/
W T Name Quantity Size Box Case
ey 9000A Basic Surgical Pack 7 2
Suture Bag 1
08" x 50" 27 9099 Operation Tape 1 4”x21” (10cm x 55cm)
(250cm x 150cm) 2gae 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
137cm 9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
75 2 (e ) ‘ 9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98" x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

4" x21" Sut
(10cm x 55¢m) D Jture

Bag 9000LA Basic Surgical Pack
T T Overall Packs/ Boxes/
8 x 50" (10w 2 T, Name Quantity Size Box Case
g ) 9000LA Basic Surgical Pack 5 2
72" x 72" Suture Bag 1
(183cm x 183cm) -
9099 Operation Tape 1 47 x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
2(%;;"% 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54” (58cm x 137cm)
9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm)
18" % 90" 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
(SOUEpaect) 9090 Adhesive Drape Sheet (XL) 1 118”7 x 90” (300cm x 228cm)
‘ 9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
sz 9003 Cystoscopy Pack
(10cm x 3cm) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
wEZ Name Quantity Size Box Case
9003 Cystoscopy Pack 10 2
9099 Operation Tape 1 4” x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
fiem) Hand Towels 4 -
50"y 35" 9040 Leggings (pair) 1 30” x 45” (76¢cm x 114cm)
e e 9069 Drape Sheet 1 30" x 35" (76¢m x 90cm)
9023 Perineal Aperture Drape 1 30”7 x 67" (76cm x 170cm)
9072 Back Table Cover 1 44" x 59” (114cm x 150cm)
4x
. a e — 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover
= PP Overall Packs/ Boxes/
I00eme Name Quantity Size Box Case
T 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover 7 2
727 x72" 9099 Operation Tape 1 4” x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
98" x 59” (183cm x 183cm)
» (250¢m x 150cm) Hand Towels 4 -
o 9085 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 33”7 (100cm x 85cm)
% ] 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72”7 x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
- 787597 (200cm x 150em) \ 9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98”x59”(250cm x 150cm)
a " 9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150¢cm)
“x15"
) P - 9020A Basic Set-Up Pack
—_ (e 22k Overall Packs/ Boxes/
2 Name Quantity Size Box Case
> AT 9020A Basic Set-Up Pack 20 2
o D bro " Suture Bag 1
9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
Utility Drapes 4 26" x 15” (66¢cm x 38cm)
Back Table Cover 1 45” x 90” (114cm x 228cm)
S
L Absorb Standard Blue Fabri o w 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
¥ Prevenst?c:nel-!’;bric w(?lu?tg-replglele:t)”c Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?z%'l,iazl ln:'srg FI(I‘r,rFr,e Adhesive area
38 Incise Film




Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

1031 Laparoscopic Drape/Supine Position

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
112”7 x 90” (285¢cm x 228cm) 10 2
o Adhesive aperture: 10” x 11” (27cm x 30cm)
® 4 — Tube organizers (ref.1115)
1031NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
1032 Laparoscopic Drape/Lithotomy Position
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
95” x 90” (241cm x 228cm) 8 2
o Adhesive aperture: 11” x 12” (27cm x 30cm)
o Peri/vag. aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
e Leggings: 46" (117cm)
e 4 — Tube organizers (ref.1115)
1032NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs
2065 Abdominoperineal Incise Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
77" x 160" (195¢cm x 271cm) 8 2
o Steri-Drape 2 incise area: 16” x 18” (41cm x 45cm)
e Peri/vag. aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 15.5¢cm)
o Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)
2065NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs

6665 Abdominal-Perineal Drape with loban 2 Incise Film -

Lithotomy Position

Overall Size

Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

78" x107” (200cm x 274cm)

5

1

e loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
137 x 17" (33cm x 45¢cm)

® Peri/vag. aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 16¢cm)
o Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)

ic fi 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Clear plastic film Antim‘i,crz’;; 2 Pabivibiae bl
Incise Film

Adhesive area

A3
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3M™ Steri-Drape™
UROLOGY DRAPES

100" (254cm) 9062 Laparotomy Drape (Transverse)
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
@ 72" x 112" (183cm x 285¢cm) 12 2
o Aperture: 12” x 4” (30cm x 10cm)
127 9062NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
(285cm)
72”7 (183cm)
100" (254cm) 9063 Laparotomy Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
100" x 112" (254cm x 285¢cm) 10 2
@ e Aperture: 4” x 12” (10cm x 30cm)

9063NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs

12~
(285cm)

72" (183cm)

1080 Gynaecology Drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

77" x 70” (195¢cm x 179cm) 14 2

o Peri/vag. aperture: 4” x 5” (9cm x 12cm)
e Tube and cord organizers (ref.1115)
o Fluid collection pouch (ref.)

1080NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs

Leggings 46" (117cm)

1081 TUR/Urological Drape

(] )
g -)7 Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
o F’ Length: 64” (164cm) 14 2
(&) Width at arm extensions: 60” (152cm)
> \~ . .
o) f o Abdominal adhesive aperture: 2” (6¢cm)
(o) o Elastic aperture
re) o Non-latex finger cot
5 e Large integrated fluid collection pouch with filter and exit ports
1081NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric . g ™ ™ 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 :
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?zz'l,iazl Incise Film Adhesive area

40 Incise Film



19” (50cm) 1016 Irrigation Pouch

sadeaq ABojoin

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
oem) 19 x 23” (50cm x 60cm) 10 4
o Adhesive strip
e 1 — Exit port
e Screen
1016NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
23" (60cm)
o 1071 Urological Drape
Q Overall Size Packs/Box Boxes/Case
35”
(90cm) 23" x 35" (60cm x 90cm) 10 4
e Aperture area: 2” (5cm)
o Non-latex finger cot with adhesive
o Adhesive strip
1071NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
9" (23cm) 1072 Aperture Pouch Drape
% 17" Overall Size Packs/Box Boxes/Case
(4Sem) 9” x 17" (23cm x 45¢cm) 10 4
e Adhesive area: 9” x 10” (23cm x 25¢cm)
e Oval aperture: 3.5” x 4.25” (9cm x 1lcm)
o Fluid collection pouch
1072NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
34" (86cm) 1084 Under Buttocks Drape with Pouch
I!!! Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
42" ” ”
(Bgem) 34" x 42" (86¢cm x 108cm) 30 4
o Cuff size: 10” (25¢cm)
o Fluid collection pouch
1084NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 140 ea/cs
29" (75 .
(75em) 9040 Leggings (2)
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
44"
(114cm) 29” x 44" (75cm x 14cm) 10 4
9040NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 116 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric ic fil 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesi
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film Antimicrobial Incise Film esive area <

Incise Film



3M™ Steri-Drape™
NEUROLOGY DRAPES

9000A Basic Surgical Pack

(10<:‘r;f<%1sﬂcm) D ::;‘"e
»n | Overall Packs/ Boxes/
QO W o L Name Quantity Size Box Case
= 9000A Basic Surgical Pack 7 2
| S
D 98" x 59” (1837c2m";1782:;cm) Suture Bag !
> (2sDenEc) B3 xoa 9099 Operation Tape 1 4" x 21” (10cm x 55cm)
8’ 137em 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
©° e 9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39”x30”(100cm x 76¢cm)
| S
3 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
Z 9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
1

9077 Back Table Cover 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)

4" x21" Sut
(10cm x 55¢cm) D wture

9000LA Basic Surgical Pack

Bag
e Overall Packs/ Boxes/
I (100cm x 760m Name Quantity Size Box Case
i 9000LA Basic Surgical Pack 5 2
(1830 x 185em) Suture Bag 1
e 9099 Operation Tape 1 47 x 21” (10cm x 55¢cm)
B 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54" (58cm x 137cm)
18" x 90" 9086 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39”x30”(100cm x 76¢cm)
(300em g2 9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9090 Adhesive Drape Sheet (XL) 1 118” x 90” (300cm x 228cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
4x
toamssem AT [ 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover
i ni pRedcs ) Overall Packs/ Boxes/
= || 76em) Name Quantity Size Box Case
- 9010 Basic Surgical Pack without Mayo Stand Cover 7 2
- e 9099 Operation Tape 1 4”x21”(10cm x 55cm)
Hand Towels 4 -
15 x 59° (2000 x 1500m) ] 9085 Adhesive Towel Drapes 2 39” x 33”7 (100cm x 85¢cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheet (M) 1 72”7 x 72" (183cm x 183cm)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm)
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78" x 59” (200cm x 150cm)
S
L .
NC  plietbent  SpdBueR  Girpiastiofim  MTlebarrz  MTSEDIRET2 aghesiearea

42 Incise Film



4" x 21"
(10cm x 55¢cm

9018A Surgical Split Sheet Pack

rﬂ: Overall Packs/ Boxes/
4x Name Quantity Size Box Case %
77777777777777777777777777 9018A Surgical Split Sheet Pack 6 2 E
So-xs0- | [PaTxsa 9099 Operation Tape 2 4”x21”(10cm x 55¢cm) o
R (100cm x 75cm) ‘?37% " ” a
(228¢m x 260cm) 9036 Mayo Stand Cover 1 23" x 54" (58cm x 137cm) ©
9086 Adhesive Towel Drape 1 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm) <
A 9045 Adhesive Split Sheet 1 90” x 102” (228cm x 260cm) 9
(Belgem (T ol 9088 Adhesive Drape Sheet (L) 1 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm) %
9077 Back Table Cover 1 78” x 59” (200cm x 150cm) 8
h_ H 9047 Neuro Split Sheet with Pouch
. . Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72" x 60” (183cm x 152cm) 15 2
60" e Adhesive split: 6” x 15” (16cm x 40cm)
e o Fluid collection pouch (ref. 1067)
e 2 — Exit ports
72" (183cm) 9047NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 32 ea/cs
9048 Adhesive Split Sheet
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
102" 90” x 102" (228cm x 260cm) 15 2
(260cm) o Adhesive split: 7 x 15” (20cm x 40cm)
9048NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 32 ea/cs
90” (228cm)
A\
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric Clear plastic fil 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesi m
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) plastic film AZ,':;',Z?E,‘,’,’;‘" Incise Film esive area < 43



3M™ Steri-Drape™
NEUROLOGY DRAPES

77" (196¢cm)
6687 Craniotomy Drape with loban 2 Incise Pouch
»n Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
g ] ° @ ° 77" x 160" (196cm x 406¢cm) 10 1
E e Incise area: 15” x 8” (36.8cm x 21.4cm)
() S | 1 e Large rectangular fluid collection pouch
> (406cm) o Reinforced plastic strip with a wide
o)) adhesive secural
o
(o]
| S
- |
(V)
Z
Adhesive Split Sheets
Overall Split Drapes/ Boxes/
Size Size Box Case
9043 60" x 72" (152cm x 183cm) 2.5” x 25" (7x70cm) 30 2
9044 60" x 98" (152cm x 250cm) 2.5” x 25" (7x70cm) 25 2
9045 907 x102”(228cm x 260cm)  8” x 39” (20cm x 100cm) 15 2
9043NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 68 ea/cs
9044NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 58 ea/cs
9045NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
47" (120cm)
al 1015 U-drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
51 47" x 51”7 (120m x 130cm) 10 4
(180cm) o Adhesive split: 7 x 18" (16.5cm x 46cm)
ﬂ 1015NSD (non-sterile) 100 ea/cs
1015NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabrii 3M™ Steri-D "2
soroen andaari ue rabric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape o
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,ﬂt,',,l,?zz'l,iazl Incise Filnﬁr, Adhesive area
44 Incise Film



47" (120cm)
||

71
(180cm)

35" (89cm)

“g“ Gocm)

© o

19” (50cm)

23"
(60cm)

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent)

1019 Long U-drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
47" x 71” (120cm x 180cm) 10 4
o Adhesive split: 77 x 18” (16.5cm x 46¢cm)
o Adhesive patch
1019NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1067 U-pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
35” x 30” (89cm x 76¢cm) 5 4
o Adhesive split: 6” x 15” (16cm x 40cm)
o Fluid collection pouch
e 2 — Exit ports
1067NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 50 ea/cs
1016 Irrigation Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
19” x 23” (50cm x 60cm) 10 4
o Adhesive strip
e 1 — Exit port
e Screen
1016NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

Cl lastic fill 3M™ loban™ 2
ear plastic ifm Antimicrobial

Incise Film

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2

Incise Film

Adhesive area

A3
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Surgical Sheets

46

3M™ Steri-Drape™
SURGICAL SHEETS AND ACCESSORIES

47" (120cm)
51"
(130cm)
47" (120cm)
|
"
(180cm)
78"
(200cm)
72" (183cm)
Absorbent
x Prevention Fabric

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

1015 U-drape

Overall Size

Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

47" x 51”7 (120m x 130cm) 10 4

o Adhesive split: 62" x 18” (16.5cm x 46¢cm)
1015NSD (non-sterile) 100 ea/cs
1015NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1019 Long U-drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
47" x 71" (120cm x 180cm) 10 4

o Adhesive split: 62" x 18” (16.5cm x 46¢cm)

o Adhesive patch
1019NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
Adhesive Split Sheets

Overall Drapes/ Boxes/
Size Box Case

9043 60" x 72" (152cm x 183cm) 2.5” x 25" (7x70cm) 30 2
9044 60" x 98" (152cm x 250cm) 2.5" x 25" (7x70cm) 25 2
9045  90”x102”(228cm x 260cm)  8”x 39” (20cmx100cm) 15 2
9043NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 68 ea/cs
9044NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 58 ea/cs
9045NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs
9046 Bilateral Adhesive Split Sheet
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72" x 78” (183cm x 200cm) 15 2

e Double adhesive split: 57/8” x 19” (15cm x 50cm)
9046NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs

3M” Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesive area

Clear plastic film

Incise Film



102~
(260cm)

90” (228cm)

15" (40cm)

S

15”
(40cm)

15” (40cm)

15"
D (40cm)

317 (80cm)

B

51
(130cm)

ENE]

59”x5
(15¢cm x 13cm)
10~
(279cm)

72”7 (183cm)

Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent)

9048 Adhesive Split Sheet

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
90” x 102” (228cm x 260cm) 15 2
o Adhesive split: 77 x 15” (20cm x 40cm)
9048NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 32 ea/cs
1020 Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
15” x 15” (40cm x 40cm) 10 4
e Adhesive area: 4” x 5” (10cm x 12.5cm)
o Circle aperture: 233" (6.3cm)
1020NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1021 Small Drape with Incise Film
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
15” x15” (40cm x 40cm) 10 4
e Incise area: 4” x 5” (10cm x 12.5cm)
1021NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1030 Medium Drape with Adhesive Aperture
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
317 x 517 (80cm x 130cm) 10 4
e Adhesive area: 37/8” x 47/8” (10cm x 12.5cm)
o Oval aperture: 2” x 27/8” (5.2cm x 7.6¢cm)
1030NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
1135 PICC Drape with Adhesive Aperture
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
727 x 10” (183cm x 279cm) 15 2

e Adhesive area: 5.9” x 5” (15cm x 13cm)
o Film window with adhesive
o Breakaway seams for left and right access sites

ic fi 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Clear plastic film Antim‘i,crz’l,; 2 Pabivibiae bl
Incise Film

Adhesive area

A3

s}99yg |edlbing
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Surgical Sheets
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3M™ Steri-Drape™

SURGICAL SHEETS AND ACCESSORIES

22" (57cm)

25"
[0 (66¢cm)

217 (55cm)

21"
(55cm)

30" (76¢cm)

o o

0] |20

, (75cm)

18~
(8300cm)

1092 Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
22" x 25” (57cm x 66¢cm) 25 4
Adhesive area: 37/8” x 37/8” (10cm x 10cm)
Circle aperture: 2.25” (6¢cm)
1092NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 500 ea/cs
9026 Aperture Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
21”7 x 21”7 (55cm x 55¢cm) 100 4

e Aperture: 2” x 3” (6cm x 8cm)
9026NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 700 ea/cs
9029 Adhesive Aperture Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
30”7 x29” (76¢cm x 75¢cm) 40 4

o Adhesive aperture: 6” x 2” (15cm x 6¢cm)
9029NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 300 ea/cs
Adhesive Aperture Drape

Drapes/ Boxes/
Overall Size Box Case

Centered Aperture
9030 47" x 60" (120cm x 152cm) 20 4
Off-Centered Aperture
9031 59" x 72" (150cm x 183cm) 25 2

o Adhesive aperture: 2” x 3” (6cm x 8cm)
9030NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 115 ea/cs
9031NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 80 ea/cs
9050 Adhesive Aperture Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
89” x 118”7 (228cm x 300cm) 10 2

o Adhesive aperture: 5” x 6” (12cm x 16¢cm)
9050NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 30 ea/cs

90" (228cm)
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric . g 3M™ loban™ 2
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film Antim?cr‘:)'t')ial
Incise Film

3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Incise Film

Adhesive area



25 yds (22m)
=S

17" (45¢cm)

11”7 (30cm)

17" (45cm)

23"
(60cm)

29" (75¢cm)

29"
(75cm)

39” (100cm)

33~
(85cm)

Absorbent
Prevention Fabric

1000Disp Roll Prep Drape

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

Roll Size Rolls/Case  Dispenser/Case
25 yds. x 11”7 (22m x 30cm) 1 1
o Adhesive strip
o Non-sterile
1000NSR Roll Prep Drape
Roll Size Rolls/Case  Dispenser/Case
25 yds. x 11”7 (22m x 30cm) 8 1
o Adhesive strip
o Non-sterile
1000 Small Towel Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
17” x 11” (45cm x 30cm) 10 4
o Adhesive strip
1000NSD (non-sterile) 100 1
100O0NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs (cﬂ
=
g.
0
1010 Large Towel Drape o
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case (7))
17”7 x 23" (45cm x 60cm) 10 4 ?D-
o Adhesive strip 'C_D.l
91010SD (non-sterile) 100 1 »
1010NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 300 ea/cs
9084 Adhesive Towel Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
29" x 29” (75cm x 75¢cm) 40 4
9084NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 275 ea/cs
9085 Adhesive Towel Drape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
39”7 x 33” (100cm x 85¢cm) 30 4
9085NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 160 ea/cs
T 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 . m
Clear plastic film Ao Incise Film Adhesive area _<
Incise Film 49



Surgical Sheets

50

3M’

" Steri-Drape™

SURGICAL SHEETS AND ACCESSORIES

39” (100cm)
9086 Adhesive Towel Drape
30" Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(76cm) 39” x 30” (100cm x 76¢cm) 40 4
9086NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 180 ea/cs
72" (183cm)
9087 Adhesive Drape Sheets
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
72" x 72" (183cm x 183cm) 25 2
o 9087NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 50 ea/cs
(183cm)
98" (250cm)
9088 Adhesive Drape Sheets
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
E 98” x 59” (250cm x 150cm) 25 2
=il 9088NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 50 ea/cs
118" (300cm)
9090 Adhesive Drape Sheets
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
118" x 90” (300cm x 228cm) 12 2
9090NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 20 ea/cs
(228221;
S
L . .
NC  plietbent  SpdBueR  Girpiastiofim  MTlebarrz  MTSEDIRET2 aghesiearea

Incise Film



22" (57cm)

1089 Utility Sheet (2)

?gé;m) Overall Size Drapes/Package  Packages/Box Boxes/Case
22”7 x 26" (57cm x 66¢cm) 2 80 1
1089NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
35.5” (90cm)
9069 Drape Sheet
30" Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(76cm) 35.5” x 30" (90cm x 76cm) 50 4
9069NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 300 ea/cs
44" (114cm)
9072 Back Table Cover
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
— 44”7 x 59” (114cm x 150cm) 20 4
(150cm) 9072NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 90 ea/cs
78" (200cm)
9077 Back Table Cover
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
78" x 59” (200cm x 1520cm) 30 2
(150321')' 9077NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 60 ea/cs
78" (200cm)
9079 Back Table Cover
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
78” x 90” (200cm x 228cm) 20 2
9079NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 44 ea/cs
(228221;
A\
Absorbent  Standard Blue Fabric  oyoq piastic film 3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 Adhesive area m
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Antimicrobial Incise Film —<

Incise Film

s}99yg |edlbing
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3M™ Steri-Drape™
SURGICAL SHEETS AND ACCESSORIES

23" (58em) 9036 Mayo Stand Cover
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
23”7 x 54" (58cm x 137cm) 60 4
54 e Blue plastic with nonwoven pad
(137cm) 9036NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 300 ea/cs

Wound Edge Protectors

35" (90cm) Overall Size Ring Diameter Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
0 0 1073 35" x35”(90cm x 90cm) 434" (12cm) 10 4
O 357 1074 35" x 35” (90cm x 90cm) 655" (17cm) 10 4
(90cm)
o o 1075  35”x35”(90cm x 90cm) 85/s” (22cm) 10 4
1076 35" x 35” (90cm x 90cm) 10” (27cm) 10 4
1077 35" x 35” (90cm x 90cm) 3”(7.8¢cm) 10 4
o 4 — Adhesive patches
20" (50cm) .
e e 1003 Isolation Bag
$ (2500” ) Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
£ j o 20" x 20" (50cm x 50cm) 10 4
2 o Drawstring closure
8 1003NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
O
=
3
n 7+ (e 1018 Instrument Pouch
= .. Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
E (80cm) 7” x 11” (18cm x 30cm) 10 4
o 2 — Adhesive strips
e 2 — Compartments
1018NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
10" (25cm) 1018L Long Instrument Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
rem) 10” x 18" (25cm x 47cm) 10 4
o 2 — Adhesive strips
e 3 — Compartments
1018LNS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
13 (33
(33cm) 9097 Instrument Pouch (L)
157 Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(38cm) 13" x15” (33cm x 38cm) 100 2
9097NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 336 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabrii 3M™ Steri-D ™2
soroen anaara ue Fapric . o ™ ™ eri-orape o
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,”,;,,’,',?f,f,'l,;az, Incise Filnf Adhesive area

52 Incise Film



5”(13.3cm)

[—— 2 @8cm) 1115 Tube Organizer
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
5”x2”(13.3cm x 3.8cm) 100 4

21" (55cm)

:I &oem 9099 Operation Tape
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
47 x 21” (10cm x 55¢m) 250 2
9099NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 1050 ea/cs
29" (75cm) .
9040 Leggings (2)
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
29”7 x 44" (75¢cm x 114cm) 10 4
8$‘Icm) 9040NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 116 ea/cs
28" (70cm)

9095 Absorbent Pad

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case

20”
(50cm) 28" x 20" (70cm x 50cm) 50 4

s}99yg |edlbing

Extremity Covers

Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
9043 15" x 23" (38cm x 60cm) 50 4
9044 15" x 39” (38cm x 100cm) 35 4
9041NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 380 ea/cs
9042NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 250 ea/cs

Absorbent Material
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabric . 3M"™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2 .
Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film Antimicrobial Incise Film Adhesive area

A3

Incise Film



Fluid Collection Pouches

3M™ Steri-Drape™
FLUID COLLECTION POUCHES

9 (23cm) 1072 Aperture Pouch Drape
177 Overall Size Packs/Box Boxes/Case
(45¢cm) W ”
9” x17” (23cm x 45¢cm) 10 4

o Adhesive area: 9” x 10” (23cm x 25¢cm)
e Oval aperture: 3.5” x 4.25” (9cm x 1lcm)
o Fluid collection pouch

1072NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
197 (50cm) 1016 Irrigation Pouch
Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
o) 19” x 23” (50cm x 60cm) 10 4

o Adhesive strip
o 1 - Exit port
e Screen

1016NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs

177 (45 o .
;) 1027 Irrigation Pouch
& 2130cm) Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
17" x 11” (45¢cm x 30cm) 10
e Adhesive area: 9” x 10” (23cm x 26¢cm)
34" (86em) 1084 Under Buttocks Drape with Pouch
I!!I Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
42" ” "
3em) 34" x 42" (86cm x 108cm) 30 4
o Cuff size: 10” (25cm)
o Fluid collection pouch
1084NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 140 ea/cs
15" (40cm) 1024 Small Drape with Adhesive Aperture and Pouch
@ 19” Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
(49¢cm)
h— 15”7 x 19” (40cm x 49cm) 10 4
o Adhesive area: 4” x 5” (10cm x 12.5cm)
e Oval aperture: 17 x 2” (3.5cm x 6.3cm)
e 2 — Adhesive patches
o Fluid collection pouch
1024NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
Absorbent Standard Blue Fabri 3M™ Steri-D ™2
soroen anaara ue Fapric . o ™ ™ eri-Drape .
x Prevention Fabric (fluid-repellent) Clear plastic film i’,\,”,;,,’,?gf,'l,;az, Incise Filnﬁr, Adhesive area

Incise Film



35" (89cm)

©

I

(€]

34" (87cm)

30"
(76cm)

09"
(74cm)

34" (87cm)

ToooaT

O

ferorere ]

29"
(74cm)

34” (87cm)

[5550]

[coo0l

30" (76¢cm)

3

29" (74cm)

Absorbent

Prevention Fabric

29"
(74cm)

30"
(76cm)

34"
(87cm)

Standard Blue Fabric
(fluid-repellent)

1067 U-pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

35" x 30”7 (89cm x 76¢cm) 5

4

o Adhesive split: 6” x 15” (16cm x 40cm)
o Fluid collection pouch
e 2 — Exit ports

1067NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 50 ea/cs

2057 Incise Pouch

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

34”7 x 29" (87cm x 74cm) 10

4

e Incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
o Tube and cord organizers

2057NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 100 ea/cs

2058 Aperture Pouch Drape

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

34" x 29” (87cm x 74cm) 10

4

e Aperture incise area: 12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
e 360-degree fluid collection pouch
e Tube and cord organizers

2058NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 100 ea/cs

6657 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

34" x 29” (87cm x 74cm) 10

4

e [oban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
11” x 11” (30cm x 30cm)

o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
e Tube and cord organizers

6658 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film, Large

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

30”7 x 30" (76cm x 76¢cm) 5

4

o loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
13” x 17” (33cm x 43cm)

o 360-degree fluid collection pouch

6659 Pouch with loban 2 Incise Film, Extra Large

Overall Size Drapes/Box

Boxes/Case

29” x 34" (7T4cm x 87cm) 5

4

e loban 2 antimicrobial incise area:
16" x 20” (42cm x 52cm)

o 360-degree fluid collection pouch
e 2 — Exit ports

3M™ loban™ 2 3M™ Steri-Drape™ 2
Antimicrobial Incise Film
Incise Film

Clear plastic film

Adhesive area

A3

$9Yonog Uoiv3||0D pIN|4
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Equipment Drapes

3M™ Steri-Drape™
EQUIPMENT DRAPES

85 (90cm) 1012 Fluoroscope Drape
! 43" (110cm) Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
35” x 43" (90cm x 110cm) 10 4
o Adhesive strips for gathering excess materials
1012NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
64" (165cm) 1013 C-arm Drape
- - Overall Size Drapes/Box Boxes/Case
o o 417 (106cm) 41" x 64" (106¢m x 165cm) 10 4
o Adhesive strips for gathering excess materials
1013NS (non-sterile) Custom Packs Only 200 ea/cs
S
L . .
NC  pelbbert SenderdBlerobic  iarplastcfim  IMrlobarz  IMTSDEe" 2 pdhesivearea

Incise Film



Infection Prevention Division
3M Health Care

3M Center, Building 275-4E-01
St. Paul, MN 55144-1000
US.A.

800-228-3957
3m.com/medical
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